
CL. SQUADRA CAVALIERE CAVALLO PRES DRESS CROSS SALTO TOT. SQ.

SDS ASD SCEREE

ELISABETTA MORANZONI GIORGIA AMBROSETTI AMEER GIZMO

CECILIA STORGATO BEATRICE MARIA CASTELLANI CHURCHLANDS THUNDER

FEDERICA CROCI CEIDE SAOIRSE

GIACOMO GARDINI GLASSMULLAN TRANQUIL

ANNA MACCHI MY GALWAY GIRL

SDS ASD SCUDERIA IL BRUGHETTO

BEATRICE ROLANDINI FRANCESCA CICOGNA MOZZONI RAMBO DU BARY

ELISA CROLLA NASUDU

CATERINA GIORDANO SOCRATES

MARTA SAVIA MHAOLAIN MISTY

SDS SCUDERIA C&G

FOSCO GIRARDI ANDREA MANOLA GABRIELI ROSALINDA DRUM VAN HET JUXSCHOT

JESSICA LAGHI MARGHERITA GIOVANNONI KINGDOM'S MELODY

VIOLALUCIA GIOVANNONI GARRANGRENA FIELDS

ASIA LEOPARDI CATHERSTON BRIGHT SPARK

SUHAMI PONZO TUCKER

SDS ASD PASSION HORSES

ANGELO BRUSA' CARLOTTA CESAROTTI IVETE

AZZURRA FERRACCI MADONNA

ALESSANDRO LANGIU DENTLEINER

BEATRICE RUGGERI NAZZANO

LEONARDO SEMERARO LOBELIA DEL COLLE SAN MARCO

SDS SCUDERIA LA CAPINERA

LORRAINE SIMPSON GREGORIO FUMAGALLI COLFIN JUMPING JACK FLASH

ELISA MENDICHI SARDELLA AUBURN BEAUTY III

SOFIA ROSSI LUTI CIRO IL GRANDE

LAVINIA VASINI JAP

SAGGIO DELLE SCUOLE 2021

CLASSIFICA DOPO CROSS COUNTRY

100 100 300

92 90 275

99 83 273

98 99 296

91 93 282

100

99

98

93

91

1°

2°

3°

4°

5°



SDS SCUDERIA IL CAMPO

LAURA CHIOLINI VITTORIA BIANCHI BAZZI ORLOF DU PATIS

ARIANNA BONACINA EDEN R.

RACHELE BORDONI OUSCHI

GIULIA PECORA NEWBORN PRINCESS

GRETA SCANDIUZZI HEIDEHOF'S EVERON

SDS SCUDERIA IL PICCHIO

FRANCESCA ROVELLI MATILDE BAGNOLI LE WHITE SNAKE

BEATRICE CARETTI LISBANE SPARKY

ANNA DALOISO M.TIRLI DELLE SELVACCE

SARA FARINA ROISIN'S BOY

AMANDA VILLA CHETAK DELLA FONTANA

SDS TARVISIUM N. STELLA

LEANDRO BALLAN LINDA GERONAZZO TWIST

BIANCA PASQUALATO KILTORMER DUN III

LAVINIA PONTECORVI VERY TOP

SVEVA VALENTINI TW SQUIRREL NUT CARAMEL

TOMMASO VIEZZER FIDEEL

SDS C.I. DELLA LEIA

DEBORA PROIETTI ASIA ADAMI QUADRO

COSTANZA BELARDINELLI M.DICEMBRE DELLA LEIA

MADDALENA BERNARDINI KASPER

SOFIA FERRI AMELIE BAIA

RAFFAELE SPERANDEI MADAM QUIDAM

SDS TREKKING HORSE

FRANCESCA R. SUBRIZI/ AURORA BONMARTINI ICE CREAM LOVE

DANIELE COSTANZI AGNESE BOTTOS COREEN BELLA

LUDOVICA CACCIOTTI DON DAMIRA

LIVIA LATINI NINA

CARLA EMILY PORCHETTA STELLA

SDS C.I. SAN MARCO

LORIS AGOSTINI SOFIA CARCANO BALLYFA PRINCE

ALESSANDRA DI ROCCO NIKY

90 85 265

85 84 261

93 87 264

87 91 254

92

84

76

90

78 88 246

79 86 253

80

88

7°

9°

6°

8°

11°

10°



GABRIELE LIBONI HIDALGO

DOMITILLA PELLITTA PICASSO

SARA VITIELLO STELLA

SDS CASCINA SAN GIOVANNI

DANIELA RAIANO MATILDE CASTROREALE ALIZEE DU LAC

MARTINA CORBO COOLANEY GREY GUY

GINEVRA D'ANDRETTA DIEGO REBEL DU LAC

SARA FAGHERAZZI YASMIN

PIETRO TESSIORE FEROE DE BRAN

SDS CLUB IPPICO MONZESE

KEVINE MONEUSE ARIANNA CONTATO HACKER-EWITA

MARTINA LEO NUGA

VANESSA MELONI ORO DI MONREALE

MARGHERITA TENANI POWERRANGER VAN GOUDEVEERDEGEM

ARIEL VERENA GUENDALINA TOMMASINI ULLA

SDS LA RONDINELLA

CARLOTTA RIDOLFI RICCARDO BASSI CHECCO

TOMMASO BASSI HAIRA DIAMONDS

MAYA GALEATI LLANIDAN CAIN

KASIA GREMENTIERI PENNY PITSTOP

MIRIAM SOHOFI DENVER

SDS RAVENNATE

BEATRICE BALDINI EMMA ALLODI BRANCHFIELD GENT

CLARA BONFIENI FUN MONEY

GIORGIA COLATORTI MR PARKROE HECTOR

RACHELE FRONZONI BARNEY

SDS C.I. LOMBARDO

FRANCESCA QUATTROCCHI GREGORIO MARIA LASAGNA CALCOTT SHANE

CHIARA ANITA MINAUDO AMIGO

CAMILLA OGER GASPARDO DIAMOND HARLEQUIN

EMMA LOU ONESTI NEWCASTLE THIERY BOY

GIULIA PASINI JASMINE

SDS C.I. MISINTO

78 88 24680

69 92 242

81 77 236

63 98 24685

81

78

71 81 238

75 82 24083

86

83 69 23987

11°

13°

11°

14°

16°

15°



SILVIA MOCCHI CAMILLE LEMAIRE MELVIEW STORM FORCE

ALESSIA NARDINI COCONUT DE LAUZIERE

ANNA SALANDIN QUARTERBACK DU REUIL

DILETTA TREMOLADA AJOY

SDS CAVALIERE COUNTRY CLUB

MONICA A. COCCHI FEDERICA CRISTALDI ANNABEL

ISABELLA PONTORIERI DE BURCA

SWAMY RUSSO COPPENAGH RED RUBY

ALEXANDRA SCHISA HARLEKIN

SDS TEAM CRAZY DEERS

SOFIA CERVI ASIA BOVINELLI RONDO

SOPHIA FRANZONI INDIRA

AURORA CESARI INGEGARDS EMMA

AGNESE FRESCA KJELLA

ALESSIA ZUCCHINI IARON

SDS C.I. ABRUZZESE

DANIELA DI BERNARDO/ ASIA DI VIRGILIO L'ERBA DI GRACE

LUDOVICO PISCIONE ELETTRA FORTUNATO FRAPA CLEA

DANIELE MONACO TEMPEST

CLAUDIA MARIA TESORO ACQUARIUS

GINEVRA VELLANTE QUINAR DELL'AUREA DRAGONDA

SDS MAG HORSES SPORTING CLUB

FLAMINIA LUCIANI MIA BADINI ASIA

PRISCILLA LUCIANI CHIARA DI GIOVANNI TULLANA OAK

GIORGIA LEONE RAMON

ERIKA MINNA LOLITA

SDS SCUDERIA PONTE ROMANO

SARA BORMIOLI ELENA RABELLINO CIANTA E' DELLE ACQUE

ANITA TORTEROLO NAGANT DELLE ACQUE

ANGELA VIGNOLO UFRIS

MADDALENA VIGNOLO CAHERNACOLE BLACK JACK

SDS ASD C.I. MADI'

89 75 23571

72

81 77 236

73 89 234

78

80 76 224

86 72 23577

68

82 65 22174

65 68 22289

20°

17°

18°

18°

21°

22°



LUCA MANZO GAIA CAGNACCI SIDY B

CARLA CAMPANILE CUORE

GIOVANNA D'ERRICO BE FEST

MARTINA TRAPANESE DRAHMANN

SDS C.I. ASTERIX

CINZIA VARONE VIOLA CAROTENUTO LORD ARAGORN AF

REBECCA MONTELLANICO LITTLE DARCO

MARTA SABATINI QUINSY

MAURA SABATINI SOULBURY OTTERS STAR

AURORA SANTILLO MAZZONE

SDS LO STRADELLO

ANNA CIGARINI ALICE FERRETTI SPIRIT

BIANCA FERRI ZUZI

MATILDE FERRI BLUE EYES TRESOR

ELEONORA MONTI ABRAKADABRA

SDS HORSE CLUB RAPALLO

PAOLA TARTAGLIA MARTINA BERNAZZOLI IWAN

ZOE CAPELLI BUENA VENTURA

ANITA PICCOLI GOLEY LASS

CHIARA SCHIARETTI OMBROSA

ALICE VERONESE FELINO FLIGHT

SDS SCUOLA PADOVANA EQUITAZIONE ASD

RAFFAELLA CAROPRESO ALLEGRA BORCHIA KING STONE

ISABELLA COGHI ARLENE

REBECCA GHERSEL KANTJE'S D'AMOUR

FRANCESCA OMETTO DESTINYS DREAM

ANNA VEZZARO EREM

SDS SCUDERIA LA TORRE

FRANCESCA PARRINI SOFIA BONON ROMEO 774

MATILDE CAPECCHI CELINA

GEMMA CHIDICHIMO ESPION DE RENIVAL

SDS SCUDERIA CIAVERNASCO

GIULIA BUONINFANTE OLGA GENERALI COQUETTE

70

67 71 217

82 65 221

79

74

74 59 208

76 61 210

60 73 21582

73

75

66 66 20169

59 62 191

23°

28°

29°

24°

26°

25°

27°



BENEDETTA MASSONI FULMINE

MIA MOLINELLI FURIA

ALEX PETRANCA CORRIN MISTY

CARLOTTA TIARI JUBILON J

SDS LE LAME HORSES SPORTING CLUB

CRISTIANA BONI LUDOVICA DAMIANI PUPA

ELENA MUZZI KANTJE'S BALOO

ANGELICA PARAFIORITI SAURETTO

VIOLANTE SANNA STERRE

FRANCESCA TAMBURRINI GINA

SDS C.I. DEL LEVANTE

JENNIFER MAZZANTI/ EDOARDO ALESSI LEMNISCAAT'S ARABESQUE

EZIO POLLASTRINI SERGIO BOCCIA ADELAIDE DI CASAL ROMITO

GAIA BORELLO BOB TWA

BENEDETTA CRISTOFARI SAETTA

GIADA FUSCO ROOSJE

SDS LA CORDIJANA

VALENTINA CAPPELLUTI FRANCESCA CALORE UMBRO

MARTA DOGLIOLI COEUR DE LION GH

SOFIA PALLADINETTI ARMONIA

REBECCA SERAFINI TAMERLAN

SOPHIE TARABORRELLI JESPER

SDS ASD ITALIANA DRESSAGE

DESIDERIA PUCCINI MARTINA D'AMBROSIO M. SATURNO DI CORTEVECCHIA

GIORGIA MARCUCCI SCIROCCO DEL NILO

GIULIA PALMA KENDRA

NAUSICA SANDRELLI FALCO SAURO

CARLA MARIA VALENZI TIMARU

SDS C.I. TIR NA OG

ELISABETTA BARBERI MATILDE BONACCINI UP DATE DE CHAZUE

ALESSIA CATONE SCHAMITZI

ELEONORA GAETANI LOVATELLI ASIA

CASSANDRA GRECO MACIO DEL TERRICCIO

70

84 80 164

77 74 151

72 78 150

88 63 151

64 59 1230

59 62 191

31°

32°

34°

32°

30°

29°



TERESA LUNA RAMPINI DJINN DE L'ELDORADO

SDS SCUDERIA SAN PAOLO

VALENTINA VAGNOZZI LORENZA DONATUCCI TIMMY

CHIARA GIACÒ GREY MAX

MARGHERITA MIGLIARO SELVAGGIA

FRANCESCA MILANTONI FIONA

VERONICA SPOLTORE AMBER

SDS C.E. ROMA

ALBERTO DE GIORGIO BEATRICE ALBANI PIRULETA

NICOLE ALBANI OLAN POL

MIA ZANGHERI GURTEEN CHAMP

SDS C.I. LA BOTTE

ANGELO ALPI REBECCA BELLOSI HERNANDEZ

ASIA CATENA CARDILLO BELARGINO

EVITA GROSSI SID

SARA POZZI TITANO

SDS C.I. DUE TORRI

EMANUELLA SBARDELLA ALICE CASSANO VENUS XLII

CHIARA COLANGELO FIAMMA

BEATRICE MASSIMI NOEL

LUCREZIA YE VIBURNO DEL COLLE SAN MARCO

72 78 150

70 70 140

68 79 147

61 67 128

62 64 126

35°

36°

37°

38°


